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Opis produktu

Hdd Sata 2TB 7200RPM
6GB/S/128MB MG0O4ACA200E

Toshiba

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Form Factor

Rozmiar pamieci bufora
Bajty na Sektor

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Ekran dotykowy
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD

Predkos$¢ obrotowa
ManufacturerCode

Srednia wyszukiwania

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

514,66 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1157198

24 cm

0.5

ng, Gunn

128 MB

512 Bytes/sector

storage.toshiba.eu/cms/en/h
dd/product_overview/product
_detail.jsp?productid=611

Tak

0.00192 cubm
0.731 kg

HES

32cm

14.62 kg

0.32

0.24

2TB

7200 rpm
MGO4ACA200E
8.5 ms

20

0.72 kg
84717050

50 cm
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TOSHIBA MGO4ACA200E HDD SATA 2TB

The MGO4ACA Enterprise Capacity HDD models provide capacities up to 4 TB and 7,200 rpm performance, in a robust design
engineered for nearline business-critical workloads.

The MGO4ACA series utilizes industry-standard 3.5-inch 26.1 mm height form factor and Advanced Format sector technologies
for optimum capacity and data reliability. 512e models support Toshiba Persistent Write Cache technology which helps
enhance performance with handling data in the event of a sudden loss of power. Equipped with SATA 6.0 Gbit/s interface, the

Enterprise Capacity MGO4ACA models help save rack space and reduce the footprint and operational burden of business
critical servers and storage systems.

512e or 4Kn Advanced Format sector technology models are available. 4Kn models (MGO4ACAxxxA) offer optimum
performance and compatibility with the 4K applications and operating environments. 512e models (MGO4ACAxxXE) provide
support for legacy applications and operating environments that require 512 B sector lengths.
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